SNAPSHOT
y{i1px

www.wexFfordfringe.ie



TUESDAY 24TH OCTOBER

Exhibition of Photography,
Ufucoffee Coffee Shop

Art & Craft Exhibitions, Talbot Hotel
Irish Gothic, Exhibition by Patricia Hurl,
Wexford County Council

Exhibition of Paintings by Tom King,
The Pigyard Gallery

LOOP, Art Exhibition by Emma Roche,
Wexford Arts Centre

Precious Pebbles by Verna, Ballymitty

Guided Tours of Selskar Abbey,
Trimmers Lane

Gianni Schicchi, Community Opera,
The Grain Store at Stonebridge

Exhibition, Judith Tutin ‘Seek the Light’
Friary Hall

Zoraida Di Granata, O'Reilly Theatre,
National Opera House

Live Music with Jilly Cox, T Morris Bar

WEDNESDAY 25TH OCTOBER

Exhibition of Photography,

Ufucoffee Coffee Shop

Art & Craft Exhibitions, Talbot Hotel
Irish Gothic, Exhibition by Patricia Hurl,
Wexford County Council

Exhibition of Paintings by Tom King,
The Pigyard Gallery

LOOP, Art Exhibition by Emma Roche,
Wexford Arts Centre

Precious Pebbles by Verna, Ballymitty

Guided Tours of Selskar Abbey,
Trimmers Lane.

Exhibition, Judith Tutin ‘Seek the Light'
Friary Hall,

La fille du regiment, Jerome Hynes Theatre,
National Opera House

Lunchtime Recital, St Iberius Church

Wexford Camera Club Annual
Fringe Festival Exhibition

Suor Angelica, Jerome Hynes Theatre,
National Opera House

L'Aube rouge, O'Reilly Theatre,
National Opera House

THURSDAY 26 TH OCTOBER

Exhibition of Photography,
Ufucoffee Coffee Shop

Art & Craft Exhibitions, Talbot Hotel

Irish Gothic, Exhibition by Patricia Hurl,
Wexford County Council

Boutique @Dunbrody,

Dunbrody Country House Hotel
Exhibition of Paintings by Tom King,

The Pigyard Gallery

LOOP, Art Exhibition by Emma Roche,
Wexford Arts Centre

Precious Pebbles by Verna, Ballymitty
Exhibition, Judith Tutin ‘Seek the Light’
Friary Hall

Two Women Film, Jerome Hynes Theatre,
National Opera House

Wexford Opera Antique Fair, Talbot Hotel

08.00
09.00

09.00

10.00

10.00
10.00

11.00

17.30

18.00

20.00
21.30

08.00
09.00

09.00

10.00

10.00
10.00

11.00

11.00

11.00
13.00

13.00

15.30

20.00

08.00
09.00

09.00

10.00

10.00

10.00
10.00

11.00

11.00
11.00

Creative Arts & Crafts Exhibition, ABI Ireland
Lunchtime Recital, St Iberius Church

Wexford Camera Club Annual Fringe
Festival Exhibition

Large Scale Willow Lantern Workshop,
Wexford Arts Centre

La fille du regiment, Jerome Hynes Theatre,
National Opera House

W.B. Yates in Story & Song, St Iberius Church

La Ciociara, O'Reilly Theatre,
National Opera House

The Complete Works of William
Shakespeare (abrig'd) Wexford Arts Centre

The Acoustic Session Band, T Morris Bar.

FRIDAY 27TH OCTOBER

Exhibition of Photography,
Ufucoffee Coffee Shop

Art & Craft Exhibition, Clayton Whites Hotel
Art & Craft Exhibitions, Talbot Hotel

Irish Gothic, Exhibition by Patricia Hurl,
Wexford County Council

Boutique @Dunbrody,
Dunbrody Country House Hotel

Exhibition of Paintings by Tom King,
The Pigyard Gallery

LOOP, Art Exhibition by Emma Roche,
Wexford Arts Centre

Precious Pebbles by Verna, Ballymitty

Suor Angelica, Jerome Hynes Theatre,
National Opera House

Wexford Opera Antique Fair, Talbot Hotel
Creative Arts & Crafts Exhibition, ABI Ireland
Lunchtime Recital, St Iberius Church

Wexford Camera Club
Annual Fringe Festival Exhibition

Large Scale Willow Lantern Workshop,
Wexford Arts Centre

Gianni Schicchi, Community Opera
The Grain Store at Stonebridge

The Complete Works of William Shakespeare
(abrig'd), Wexford Arts Centre

Zoraida Di Granata, O'Reilly Theatre,
National Opera House

Friday Night Request with DJ Lar, T Morris Bar

SATURDAY 28TH OCTOBER

Exhibition of Photography,
Ufucoffee Coffee Shop

Art & Craft Exhibition, Clayton Whites Hotel
Art & Craft Exhibitions, Talbot Hotel

Boutique @Dunbrody,
Dunbrody Country House Hotel

Exhibition of Paintings by Tom King,
The Pigyard Gallery

Creativity Counts Exhibition,
Wexford Mental Health Association

L'ltaliana In Algeri, O'Reilly Theatre,
National Opera House

LOOP, Art Exhibition by Emma Roche,
Wexford Arts Centre

Precious Pebbles by Verna, Ballymitty
Wexford Opera Antique Fair, Talbot Hotel

13.00
13.00

13.00

15.00

15.30
15.30

20.00

20.00
21.30

08.00
09.00
09.00

09.00

10.00

10.00

10.00
10.00

11.00
11.00
13.00
13.00

13.00

15.00

17.30

20.00

20.00
21.30

08.00
09.00
09.00

10.00

10.00

11.00

11.00

11.00
11.00
11.00



Lunchtime Recital, St Iberius Church

Wexford Camera Club Annual
Fringe Festival Exhibition

Exhibition, Judith Tutin ‘Seek the Light’
Friary Hall

La fille du regiment, Jerome Hynes Theatre,
National Opera House

Two Women Film, Jerome Hynes Theatre,
National Opera House

La Ciociara, O'Reilly Theatre,
National Opera House

The Complete Works of William Shakespeare
(abrig'd), Wexford Arts Centre

Live DJ in the Garden, T Morris Bar

SUNDAY 29TH OCTOBER

Exhibition of Photography,
Ufucoffee Coffee Shop

Art & Craft Exhibition, Clayton Whites Hotel
Art & Craft Exhibitions, Talbot Hotel

Boutique @Dunbrody,
Dunbrody Country House Hotel

Creativity Counts Exhibition,
Wexford Mental Health Association

Family Willow Lantern Workshop,
Wexford Arts Centre

LOOP, Art Exhibition by Emma Roche,
Wexford Arts Centre

Precious Pebbles by Verna, Ballymitty

Suor Angelica, Jerome Hynes Theatre,
National Opera House

Wexford Opera Antique Fair, Talbot Hotel

Exhibition, Judith Tutin ‘Seek the Light’
Friary Hall

Exhibition of Paintings by Tom King,
The Pigyard Gallery

Lunchtime Recital, O'Reilly Theatre,
National Opera House

Wexford Camera Club
Annual Fringe Festival Exhibition

Family Willow Lantern Workshop,
Wexford Arts Centre

L'Aube rouge, O'Reilly Theatre,
National Opera House

The Complete Works of William Shakespeare
(abrig'd), Wexford Arts Centre

Gala Concert, O'Reilly Theatre,
National Opera House

Live DJ in the Garden, T Morris Bar

MONDAY 30TH OCTOBER

Art & Craft Exhibition, Clayton Whites Hotel
Art & Craft Exhibitions, Talbot Hotel
Boutique @Dunbrody,

Dunbrody Country House Hotel

Creativity Counts Exhibition,

Wexford Mental Health Association

La fille du regiment,

Jerome Hynes Theatre, National Opera House
LOOP, Art Exhibition by Emma Roche,
Wexford Arts Centre

Wexford Opera Antique Fair, Talbot Hotel
Exhibition of Paintings by Tom King,

The Pigyard Gallery

13.00

13.00

15.00

15.30

17.30

20.00

20.00
21.30

09.00
09.00
09.00

10.00

11.00

11.00

11.00
11.00

11.00
11.00

12.00

12.30

13.00

13.00

14.00

17.00

20.00

21.00
21.30

09.00
09.00

10.00

11.00

11.00

11.00
11.00

12.30

Lunchtime Recitals, O'Reilly Theatre,
National Opera House

Wexford Camera Club

Annual Fringe Festival Exhibition

Choral Concert with New Dublin Voices,
Rowe Street Church

Gianni Schicchi, Community Opera,
The Grain Store at Stonebridge

Hits from the Musicals 2023, WLOS,
Clayton Whites Hotel

TUESDAY 31ST OCTOBER

Exhibition of Photography,
Ufucoffee Coffee Shop

Art & Craft Exhibition, Clayton Whites Hotel
Art & Craft Exhibitions, Talbot Hotel

Irish Gothic, Exhibition by Patricia Hurl,
Wexford County Council

Boutique @Dunbrody,
Dunbrody Country House Hotel

Exhibition of Paintings by Tom King,
The Pigyard Gallery

LOOP, Art Exhibition by Emma Roche,
Wexford Arts Centre

Impossible Interviews, Jerome Hynes Theatre,
National Opera House

Exhibition, Judith Tutin ‘Seek the Light’
Friary Hall
Lunchtime Recital, St Iberius Church

Wexford Camera Club Annual
Fringe Festival Exhibition

Suor Angelica, Jerome Hynes Theatre,
National Opera House

A Night of Comedy, Ballycogley Players,
Wexford Arts Centre

Hits from the Musicals 2023, WLOS,
Clayton Whites Hotel

Zoraida Di Granata, O'Reilly Theatre,
National Opera House

Live Music with Jilly Cox, T Morris Bar

WEDNESDAY 1ST NOVEMBER

Exhibition of Photography,
Ufucoffee Coffee Shop

Art & Craft Exhibition, Clayton Whites Hotel
Art & Craft Exhibitions, Talbot Hotel

Irish Gothic, Exhibition by Patricia Hurl,
Wexford County Council

Boutique @Dunbrody,

Dunbrody Country House Hotel

Exhibition of Paintings by Tom King,

The Pigyard Gallery

LOOP, Art Exhibition by Emma Roche,
Wexford Arts Centre

Precious Pebbles by Verna, Ballymitty
Exhibition, Judith Tutin

‘Seek the Light' Friary Hall

Suor Angelica, Jerome Hynes Theatre,
National Opera House

Lunchtime Recital, O'Reilly Theatre,
National Opera House

Wexford Camera Club

Annual Fringe Festival Exhibition

La fille du regiment, Jerome Hynes Theatre,

13.00

13.00

15.00

20.00

20.00

08.00
09.00
09.00

09.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

11.00

11.00
13.00

13.00

15.30

20.00

20.00

20.00
21.30

08.00
09.00
09.00

09.00

10.00

10.00

10.00
10.00

11.00

11.00

13.00

13.00



National Opera House

A Night of Comedy, Ballycogley Players,
Wexford Arts Centre

Hits from the Musicals 2023, WLOS,
Clayton Whites Hotel

L'Aube rouge, O'Reilly Theatre,
National Opera House

THURSDAY 2ND NOVEMBER

Exhibition of Photography,

Ufucoffee Coffee Shop

Art & Craft Exhibition, Clayton Whites Hotel
Art & Craft Exhibitions, Talbot Hotel

Irish Gothic, Exhibition by Patricia Hurl,
Wexford County Council

Boutique @Dunbrody,

Dunbrody Country House Hotel
Exhibition of Paintings by Tom King,

The Pigyard Gallery

LOOP, Art Exhibition by Emma Roche,
Wexford Arts Centre

Precious Pebbles by Verna, Ballymitty
Suor Angelica, Jerome Hynes Theatre,
National Opera House

Lunchtime Recital, St Iberius Church
Wexford Camera Club

Annual Fringe Festival Exhibition
L'ltaliana In Algeri, O'Reilly Theatre,
National Opera House

Two Women Film, Jerome Hynes Theatre,
National Opera House

Hits from the Musicals 2023, WLOS,
Clayton Whites Hotel

La Ciociara, O'Reilly Theatre,

National Opera House

Le Jazz est Revenue, Wexford Arts Centre

Wexford Folk Orchestra,
Riverbank house Hotel

FRIDAY 3RD NOVEMBER

Exhibition of Photography,
Ufucoffee Coffee Shop

Art & Craft Exhibition, Clayton Whites Hotel
Art & Craft Exhibitions, Talbot Hotel

Irish Gothic, Exhibition by Patricia Hurl,
Wexford County Council

Boutique @Dunbrody,

Dunbrody Country House Hotel

Exhibition of Paintings by Tom King,

The Pigyard Gallery

LOOP, Art Exhibition by Emma Roche,
Wexford Arts Centre

Precious Pebbles by Verna, Ballymitty

Dr Tom Walsh Lecture 2023,

Jerome Hynes Theatre, National Opera House
Lunchtime Recital, O'Reilly Theatre,
National Opera House

Wexford Camera Club

Annual Fringe Festival Exhibition

Festival Forum with Marina Carr,
Greenacers Gallery

La fille du regiment, Jerome Hynes Theatre,
National Opera House

Gianni Schicchi, Community Opera,

15.30

20.00

20.00

20.00

08.00
09.00
09.00

09.00

10.00

10.00

10.00
10.00

11.00
13.00

13.00

15.00

15.30

20.00

20.00
20.00

20.00

08.00
09.00
09.00

09.00

10.00

10.00

10.00
10.00

11.00

13.00

13.00

15.00

15.30

The Grain Store at Stonebridge

How to Get the Menopause & Enjoy It,
Wexford Arts Centre

Zoraida Di Granata, O'Reilly Theatre,
National Opera House

Friday Night Request with DJ Lar, T Morris Bar

SATURDAY 4TH NOVEMBER

Exhibition of Photography,
Ufucoffee Coffee Shop

Art & Craft Exhibition, Clayton Whites Hotel
Art & Craft Exhibitions, Talbot Hotel

Boutique @Dunbrody,
Dunbrody Country House Hotel

Exhibition of Paintings by Tom King,
The Pigyard Gallery

LOOP, Art Exhibition by Emma Roche,
Wexford Arts Centre

Creativity Counts Exhibition,
Wexford Mental Health Association

Precious Pebbles by Verna, Ballymitty

Suor Angelica, Jerome Hynes Theatre,
National Opera House

Teddy’s Haunted House Theatre,
Wexford Arts Centre

Lunchtime Recital, O'Reilly Theatre,
National Opera House

Wexford Camera Club Annual
Fringe Festival Exhibition

The Ghost of Dorothy Dingley,
Wexford Arts Centre

La fille du regiment, Jerome Hynes Theatre,
National Opera House

Gianni Schicchi, Community Opera,
The Grain Store at Stonebridge

L'Aube rouge, O'Reilly Theatre,
National Opera House

The Lost Brothers, Wexford Arts Centre
Live DJ in the Garden, T Morris Bar

SUNDAY 5TH NOVEMBER

Art & Craft Exhibition, Clayton Whites Hotel
Art & Craft Exhibitions, Talbot Hotel
Exhibition of Photography,

Ufucoffee Coffee Shop

Boutique @Dunbrody, Dunbrody

Country House Hotel

Creativity Counts Exhibition,

Wexford Mental Health Association
L'ltaliana In Algeri, O'Reilly Theatre,
National Opera House

LOOP, Art Exhibition by Emma Roche,
Wexford Arts Centre

Precious Pebbles by Verna, Ballymitty
Wexford book & Collectables Fair, Talbot Hotel
Exhibition of Paintings by Tom King,

The Pigyard Gallery

Wexford Camera Club

Annual Fringe Festival Exhibition

Two Women Film, Jerome Hynes Theatre,
National Opera House

La Ciociara, O'Reilly Theatre, National
Opera House

17.30

20.00

20.00
21.30

08.00
09.00
09.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

11.00
11.00

11.00

12.00

13.00

13.00

14.30

15.30

17.00

20.00
20.00
21.30

09.00
09.00

09.00

10.00

11.00

11.00

11.00
11.00
11.00

12.30

13.00

14.00

17.00



