

www.wexfordfringe.ie

TUESDAY 24TH OCTOBER		Creative Arts & Crafts Exhibition, ABI Ireland	13.00
Exhibition of Photography, Ufucoffee Coffee Shop	08.00	Lunchtime Recital, St Iberius Church	13.00
Art & Craft Exhibitions, Talbot Hotel	09.00	Wexford Camera Club Annual Fringe Festival Exhibition	13.00
Irish Gothic, Exhibition by Patricia Hurl,	07.00	Large Scale Willow Lantern Workshop,	10.00
Wexford County Council	09.00	Wexford Arts Centre	15.00
Exhibition of Paintings by Tom King, The Pigyard Gallery	10.00	La fille du regiment, Jerome Hynes Theatre, National Opera House	15.30
LOOP, Art Exhibition by Emma Roche,		W.B. Yates in Story & Song, St Iberius Church	15.30
Wexford Arts Centre	10.00	La Ciociara, O'Reilly Theatre,	
Precious Pebbles by Verna, Ballymitty	10.00	National Opera House	20.00
Guided Tours of Selskar Abbey, Trimmers Lane	11.00	The Complete Works of William Shakespeare (abrig'd) Wexford Arts Centre	20.00
Gianni Schicchi, Community Opera, The Grain Store at Stonebridge	17.30	The Acoustic Session Band, T Morris Bar.	21.30
Exhibition, Judith Tutin 'Seek the Light'	10.00	FRIDAY 27TH OCTOBER	
Friary Hall	18.00	Exhibition of Photography,	
Zoraida Di Granata, O'Reilly Theatre, National Opera House	20.00	Ufucoffee Coffee Shop	08.00
Live Music with Jilly Cox, T Morris Bar	21.30	Art & Craft Exhibition, Clayton Whites Hotel	09.00
		Art & Craft Exhibitions, Talbot Hotel Irish Gothic, Exhibition by Patricia Hurl,	09.00
WEDNESDAY 25TH OCTOBER		Wexford County Council	09.00
Exhibition of Photography, Ufucoffee Coffee Shop	08.00	Boutique @Dunbrody, Dunbrody Country House Hotel	10.00
Art & Craft Exhibitions, Talbot Hotel	09.00	Exhibition of Paintings by Tom King,	10.00
Irish Gothic, Exhibition by Patricia Hurl,		The Pigyard Gallery	10.00
Wexford County Council	09.00	LOOP, Art Exhibition by Emma Roche, Wexford Arts Centre	10.00
Exhibition of Paintings by Tom King, The Pigyard Gallery	10.00	Precious Pebbles by Verna, Ballymitty	10.00
LOOP, Art Exhibition by Emma Roche,	10.00	Suor Angelica, Jerome Hynes Theatre,	10.00
Wexford Arts Centre Precious Pebbles by Verna, Ballymitty	10.00 10.00	National Opera House	11.00
Guided Tours of Selskar Abbey,	10.00	Wexford Opera Antique Fair, Talbot Hotel	11.00
Trimmers Lane.	11.00	Creative Arts & Crafts Exhibition, ABI Ireland Lunchtime Recital, St Iberius Church	13.00 13.00
Exhibition, Judith Tutin 'Seek the Light' Friary Hall,	11.00	Wexford Camera Club	13.00
La fille du regiment, Jerome Hynes Theatre,	11.00	Annual Fringe Festival Exhibition	13.00
National Opera House	11.00	Large Scale Willow Lantern Workshop, Wexford Arts Centre	15.00
Lunchtime Recital, St Iberius Church	13.00	Gianni Schicchi, Community Opera	
Wexford Camera Club Annual Fringe Festival Exhibition	13.00	The Grain Store at Stonebridge	17.30
Suor Angelica, Jerome Hynes Theatre, National Opera House	15.30	The Complete Works of William Shakespeare (abrig'd), Wexford Arts Centre	20.00
L'Aube rouge, O'Reilly Theatre,		Zoraida Di Granata, O'Reilly Theatre, National Opera House	20.00
National Opera House	20.00	Friday Night Request with DJ Lar, T Morris Bar	21.30
THURSDAY 26TH OCTOBER			
Exhibition of Photography,		SATURDAY 28TH OCTOBER	
Ufucoffee Coffee Shop	08.00	Exhibition of Photography, Ufucoffee Coffee Shop	08.00
Art & Craft Exhibitions, Talbot Hotel	09.00	Art & Craft Exhibition, Clayton Whites Hotel	09.00
Irish Gothic, Exhibition by Patricia Hurl, Wexford County Council	09.00	Art & Craft Exhibitions, Talbot Hotel	09.00
Boutique @Dunbrody,	07.00	Boutique @Dunbrody,	10.00
Dunbrody Country House Hotel	10.00	Dunbrody Country House Hotel Exhibition of Paintings by Tom King,	10.00
Exhibition of Paintings by Tom King, The Pigyard Gallery	10.00	The Pigyard Gallery	10.00
LOOP, Art Exhibition by Emma Roche,		Creativity Counts Exhibition,	
Wexford Arts Centre	10.00	Wexford Mental Health Association	11.00
Precious Pebbles by Verna, Ballymitty	10.00	L'Italiana In Algeri, O'Reilly Theatre, National Opera House	11.00
Exhibition, Judith Tutin 'Seek the Light' Friary Hall	11.00	LOOP, Art Exhibition by Emma Roche,	
Two Women Film, Jerome Hynes Theatre,	44.00	Wexford Arts Centre	11.00
National Opera House	11.00	Precious Pebbles by Verna, Ballymitty	11.00
Wexford Opera Antique Fair, Talbot Hotel	11.00	Wexford Opera Antique Fair, Talbot Hotel	11.00

Lunchtime Recital, St Iberius Church Wexford Camera Club Annual	13.00	Lunchtime Recitals, O'Reilly Theatre, National Opera House	13.00
Fringe Festival Exhibition	13.00	Wexford Camera Club Annual Fringe Festival Exhibition	13.00
Exhibition, Judith Tutin 'Seek the Light' Friary Hall	15.00	Choral Concert with New Dublin Voices, Rowe Street Church	15.00
La fille du regiment, Jerome Hynes Theatre, National Opera House	15.30	Gianni Schicchi, Community Opera,	13.00
Two Women Film, Jerome Hynes Theatre, National Opera House	17.30	The Grain Store at Stonebridge Hits from the Musicals 2023, WLOS,	20.00
La Ciociara, O'Reilly Theatre, National Opera House	20.00	Clayton Whites Hotel	20.00
The Complete Works of William Shakespeare		TUESDAY 31ST OCTOBER	
(abrig'd), Wexford Arts Centre Live DJ in the Garden, T Morris Bar	20.00 21.30	Exhibition of Photography, Ufucoffee Coffee Shop	08.00
		Art & Craft Exhibition, Clayton Whites Hotel	09.00
SUNDAY 29TH OCTOBER		Art & Craft Exhibitions, Talbot Hotel	09.00
Exhibition of Photography, Ufucoffee Coffee Shop	09.00	Irish Gothic, Exhibition by Patricia Hurl, Wexford County Council	09.00
Art & Craft Exhibition, Clayton Whites Hotel	09.00	Boutique @Dunbrody,	10.00
Art & Craft Exhibitions, Talbot Hotel	09.00	Dunbrody Country House Hotel	10.00
Boutique @Dunbrody, Dunbrody Country House Hotel	10.00	Exhibition of Paintings by Tom King, The Pigyard Gallery	10.00
Creativity Counts Exhibition, Wexford Mental Health Association	11.00	LOOP, Art Exhibition by Emma Roche, Wexford Arts Centre	10.00
Family Willow Lantern Workshop, Wexford Arts Centre	11.00	Impossible Interviews, Jerome Hynes Theatre, National Opera House	11.00
LOOP, Art Exhibition by Emma Roche, Wexford Arts Centre	11.00	Exhibition, Judith Tutin 'Seek the Light' Friary Hall	11.00
Precious Pebbles by Verna, Ballymitty	11.00	Lunchtime Recital, St Iberius Church	13.00
Suor Angelica, Jerome Hynes Theatre, National Opera House	11.00	Wexford Camera Club Annual Fringe Festival Exhibition	13.00
Wexford Opera Antique Fair, Talbot Hotel	11.00	Suor Angelica, Jerome Hynes Theatre, National Opera House	15.30
Exhibition, Judith Tutin 'Seek the Light' Friary Hall	12.00	A Night of Comedy, Ballycogley Players, Wexford Arts Centre	20.00
Exhibition of Paintings by Tom King, The Pigyard Gallery	12.30	Hits from the Musicals 2023, WLOS,	
Lunchtime Recital, O'Reilly Theatre, National Opera House	13.00	Clayton Whites Hotel Zoraida Di Granata, O'Reilly Theatre,	20.00
Wexford Camera Club Annual Fringe Festival Exhibition	13.00	National Opera House Live Music with Jilly Cox, T Morris Bar	20.00
Family Willow Lantern Workshop,		Erre masie marony cox, i monto ba	21.00
Wexford Arts Centre	14.00	WEDNESDAY 1ST NOVEMBER	
L'Aube rouge, O'Reilly Theatre, National Opera House	17.00	Exhibition of Photography, Ufucoffee Coffee Shop	08.00
The Complete Works of William Shakespeare	00.00	Art & Craft Exhibition, Clayton Whites Hotel	09.00
(abrig'd), Wexford Arts Centre	20.00	Art & Craft Exhibitions, Talbot Hotel	09.00
Gala Concert, O'Reilly Theatre, National Opera House	21.00	Irish Gothic, Exhibition by Patricia Hurl, Wexford County Council	09.00
Live DJ in the Garden, T Morris Bar	21.30	Boutique @Dunbrody, Dunbrody Country House Hotel	10.00
MONDAY 30TH OCTOBER		Exhibition of Paintings by Tom King,	
Art & Craft Exhibition, Clayton Whites Hotel	09.00	The Pigyard Gallery	10.00
Art & Craft Exhibitions, Talbot Hotel	09.00	LOOP, Art Exhibition by Emma Roche, Wexford Arts Centre	10.00
Boutique @Dunbrody, Dunbrody Country House Hotel	10.00	Precious Pebbles by Verna, Ballymitty	10.00
Creativity Counts Exhibition, Wexford Mental Health Association	11.00	Exhibition, Judith Tutin 'Seek the Light' Friary Hall	11.00
La fille du regiment, Jerome Hynes Theatre, National Opera House	11.00	Suor Angelica, Jerome Hynes Theatre, National Opera House	11.00
LOOP, Art Exhibition by Emma Roche, Wexford Arts Centre	11.00	Lunchtime Recital, O'Reilly Theatre, National Opera House	13.00
Wexford Opera Antique Fair, Talbot Hotel	11.00	Wexford Camera Club	13.00
Exhibition of Paintings by Tom King, The Pigyard Gallery	12.30	Annual Fringe Festival Exhibition La fille du regiment, Jerome Hynes Theatre,	13.00

National Opera House	15.30	The Grain Store at Stonebridge	17.30
A Night of Comedy, Ballycogley Players, Wexford Arts Centre	20.00	How to Get the Menopause & Enjoy It, Wexford Arts Centre	20.00
Hits from the Musicals 2023, WLOS, Clayton Whites Hotel	20.00	Zoraida Di Granata, O'Reilly Theatre, National Opera House	20.00
L'Aube rouge, O'Reilly Theatre, National Opera House	20.00	Friday Night Request with DJ Lar, T Morris Bar	21.30
		SATURDAY 4TH NOVEMBER	
THURSDAY 2ND NOVEMBER		Exhibition of Photography,	00.00
Exhibition of Photography, Ufucoffee Coffee Shop	08.00	Ufucoffee Coffee Shop Art & Craft Exhibition, Clayton Whites Hotel	08.00
Art & Craft Exhibition, Clayton Whites Hotel	09.00	Art & Craft Exhibitions, Talbot Hotel	09.00
Art & Craft Exhibitions, Talbot Hotel	09.00	Boutique @Dunbrody,	07.00
Irish Gothic, Exhibition by Patricia Hurl, Wexford County Council	09.00	Dunbrody Country House Hotel Exhibition of Paintings by Tom King,	10.00
Boutique @Dunbrody, Dunbrody Country House Hotel	10.00	The Pigyard Gallery LOOP, Art Exhibition by Emma Roche,	10.00
Exhibition of Paintings by Tom King, The Pigyard Gallery	10.00	Wexford Arts Centre	10.00
LOOP, Art Exhibition by Emma Roche,		Creativity Counts Exhibition, Wexford Mental Health Association	11.00
Wexford Arts Centre	10.00	Precious Pebbles by Verna, Ballymitty	11.00
Precious Pebbles by Verna, Ballymitty Suor Angelica, Jerome Hynes Theatre,	10.00	Suor Angelica, Jerome Hynes Theatre, National Opera House	11.00
National Opera House	11.00	Teddy's Haunted House Theatre,	10.00
Lunchtime Recital, St Iberius Church	13.00	Wexford Arts Centre	12.00
Wexford Camera Club Annual Fringe Festival Exhibition	13.00	Lunchtime Recital, O'Reilly Theatre, National Opera House	13.00
L'Italiana In Algeri, O'Reilly Theatre, National Opera House	15.00	Wexford Camera Club Annual Fringe Festival Exhibition	13.00
Two Women Film, Jerome Hynes Theatre, National Opera House	15.30	The Ghost of Dorothy Dingley, Wexford Arts Centre	14.30
Hits from the Musicals 2023, WLOS, Clayton Whites Hotel	20.00	La fille du regiment, Jerome Hynes Theatre, National Opera House	15.30
La Ciociara, O'Reilly Theatre,		Gianni Schicchi, Community Opera,	
National Opera House	20.00	The Grain Store at Stonebridge	17.00
Le Jazz est Revenue, Wexford Arts Centre Wexford Folk Orchestra,	20.00	L'Aube rouge, O'Reilly Theatre, National Opera House	20.00
Riverbank house Hotel .	20.00	The Lost Brothers, Wexford Arts Centre	20.00
		Live DJ in the Garden, T Morris Bar	21.30
FRIDAY 3RD NOVEMBER			
Exhibition of Photography, Ufucoffee Coffee Shop	08.00	SUNDAY 5TH NOVEMBER	
Art & Craft Exhibition, Clayton Whites Hotel	09.00	Art & Craft Exhibition, Clayton Whites Hotel	09.00
Art & Craft Exhibitions, Talbot Hotel	09.00	Art & Craft Exhibitions, Talbot Hotel	09.00
Irish Gothic, Exhibition by Patricia Hurl,	00.00	Exhibition of Photography, Ufucoffee Coffee Shop	09.00
Wexford County Council Boutique @Dunbrody,	09.00	Boutique @Dunbrody, Dunbrody	10.00
Dunbrody Country House Hotel	10.00	Country House Hotel Creativity Counts Exhibition,	10.00
Exhibition of Paintings by Tom King, The Pigyard Gallery	10.00	Wexford Mental Health Association	11.00
LOOP, Art Exhibition by Emma Roche, Wexford Arts Centre	10.00	L'Italiana In Algeri, O'Reilly Theatre, National Opera House	11.00
Precious Pebbles by Verna, Ballymitty	10.00	LOOP, Art Exhibition by Emma Roche, Wexford Arts Centre	11.00
Dr Tom Walsh Lecture 2023,		Precious Pebbles by Verna, Ballymitty	11.00
Jerome Hynes Theatre, National Opera House	11.00	Wexford book & Collectables Fair, Talbot Hotel	11.00
Lunchtime Recital, O'Reilly Theatre, National Opera House	13.00	Exhibition of Paintings by Tom King, The Pigyard Gallery	12.30
Wexford Camera Club Annual Fringe Festival Exhibition	13.00	Wexford Camera Club Annual Fringe Festival Exhibition	13.00
Festival Forum with Marina Carr, Greenacers Gallery	15.00	Two Women Film, Jerome Hynes Theatre,	
La fille du regiment, Jerome Hynes Theatre,	45.20	National Opera House La Ciociara, O'Reilly Theatre, National	14.00
National Opera House Gianni Schicchi, Community Opera,	15.30	Opera House	17.00